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AADHESIVE TECHNOLOGIES

EVA HOT MELT ADHESIVE PELLETS UNIBORD 694 BY UNICOL

w

SKU Option

8001538 Colour: Black, Size: 25Kg
515151 Colour: Black, Size: 5Kg
8001536 Colour: Natural, Size: 25Kg
9600514 Colour: Natural, Size: 5Kg
8001539 Colour: Walnut, Size: 25Kg
8001537 Colour: White, Size: 25Kg
8730289 Colour: White, Size: 5Kg

Model

Type

SKU

Part Number
Brand

Size

Technical - Main
Colour Name
Feed Speed
Softening Range

Unicol offers a vast range of hot melt glues which are suitable =~ Temperature on Roller

not only for the types of edge used, but also for the

application characteristics of the systems and the degree of

Temperature in Tank
Dimensions

resistance and finishing desired. Solid hot-melt adhesive with

EVA base for automatic edge-banding machines. EVA hot
melt adhesive for softforming is used for gluing solid wood
and plastic laminate edges with automatic edge banding
machines.

Applications

Suitable for softforming

DIY

Textile Industry

Industrial Adhesives

Wood & Furniture Edgebanding

Technical Data sheet

View Data Sheet Here

View Unicol Adhesive Catalogue Here

Options

694-25KG-BLACK

694-5KG-WHITE

694-25KG-NATURAL

694-25KG-WHITE

694-5KG-NATURAL

694-25KG-WALNUT (NOCE)

694-5KG-BLACK

Product Weight (Net Weight)

Country of Origin
Manufactured in
Packaging + Shipping
Shipping Weight (Gross)

Part #

694-25KG-BLACK
694-5KG-BLACK
694-25KG-NATURAL
694-5KG-NATURAL
694-25KG-WALNUT (NOCE)
694-25KG-WHITE
694-5KG-WHITE

Price
$379
$79
$379
$84
$379
$379
$84

Hot Melt Adhesive - Pellets

8001538
694-25KG-BLACK
Unicol

25Kg

White
12-30m / Min.
97-106A°C
200-220A°C
170-190A°C
25 kg

Italy

25.0 kg

WWW.BEYONDTOOLS.COM - © COPYRIGHT 2024 BEYOND TOOLS - VERSION: 20241122

Errors and omissions excepted


https://cdn.shopify.com/s/files/1/0588/3160/1843/files/U694ST_ENG_rev07_nov17.pdf
https://www.unicol.it/wp-content/uploads/2021/09/catalogo-inglese.pdf

