

Unicol Adhesive technologies

Sales Centre for Sales, Advice + Orders T +61 8 9209 7400 hello@beyondtools.com

EVA HOT MELT ADHESIVE PELLETS UNIBORD 694 BY UNICOL





Unicol offers a vast range of hot melt glues which are suitable not only for the types of edge used, but also for the application characteristics of the systems and the degree of resistance and finishing desired. Solid hot-melt adhesive with EVA base for automatic edge-banding machines. EVA hot melt adhesive for softforming is used for gluing solid wood and plastic laminate edges with automatic edge banding machines.

Applications

Suitable for softforming DIY **Textile Industry** Industrial Adhesives Wood & Furniture Edgebanding **Technical Data sheet** View Data Sheet Here View Unicol Adhesive Catalogue Here Options 694-25KG-BLACK 694-5KG-WHITE 694-25KG-NATURAL 694-25KG-WHITE 694-5KG-NATURAL 694-25KG-WALNUT (NOCE) 694-5KG-BLACK



SKU	Option	Part #	Price
8001538	Colour: Black, Size: 25Kg	694-25KG-BLACK	\$379
515151	Colour: Black, Size: 5Kg	694-5KG-BLACK	\$79
8001536	Colour: Natural, Size: 25Kg	694-25KG-NATURAL	\$379
9600514	Colour: Natural, Size: 5Kg	694-5KG-NATURAL	\$84
8001539	Colour: Walnut, Size: 25Kg	694-25KG-WALNUT (NOCE)	\$379
8001537	Colour: White, Size: 25Kg	694-25KG-WHITE	\$379
8730289	Colour: White, Size: 5Kg	694-5KG-WHITE	\$84

Model		
Туре	Hot Melt Adhesive - Pellets	
SKU	8001538	
Part Number	694-25KG-BLACK	
Brand	Unicol	
Size	25Kg	
Technical - Main		
Colour Name	White	
Feed Speed	12-30m / Min.	
Softening Range	97-106°C	
Temperature on Roller	200-220°C	
Temperature in Tank	170-190°C	
Dimensions		
Product Weight (Net Weight)	25 kg	
Country of Origin		
Manufactured in	Italy	
Packaging + Shipping		
Shipping Weight (Gross)	25.0 kg	